Leuze electronic
Leuze electronic GmbH + Co KG Post-box 1111 D-73277 Owen-Teck Tel. +49 7021 5730
W
e
re
se
rv

Teach-in, active/not active ≥ 6V/L ≤ 2V or not connected
Pulse length ≥ 200ms
Order guide
Designation Part No.
LVS 19/4T L8 500 80664
Tables
Throughbeam operation
Scanner operation
Type Operating
range
GF 500/1 LS-… 200mm
GF 500/4 LS-… 600mm
GF 1000/1 LS-… 200mm
GF 1000/4 LS-… 1000mm
Type Scanning
range1)
1) Relative to white 90%
GF 500/1 RT-… 0 … 50mm
GF 500/4 RT-… 0 … 80mm
GF 1000/1 RT-… 0 … 50mm
GF 1000/4 RT-… 0 … 80mm
Diagrams
Remarks